



Announcement

TO: Georgia FIRST PeopleSoft Financials Users

POSTED: May 14, 2018

SUBJECT: Call for PeopleSoft Financials Presentations for interactUSG

Call for PeopleSoft Financials Presentations

You may have heard that Internet Technology Services (ITS) has combined the administrative services focus of Georgia Summit with the technology focus of the Annual Computing Conference to create interactUSG, the PREMIERE conference for the University System of Georgia.





innovative approach to an old process? If so, submit your presentation on the interactUSG website: <u>https://www.cvent.com/c/abstracts/89bc70ea-fbcf-4d57-9cb8-76a5c1d68411</u>

If you have suggestions for topics that you feel would be of interest to Georgia*FIRST* PeopleSoft Financials users, email your topic or suggestions to Karen Schwind at karen.schwind@usg.edu.

Submission Deadline: May 31, 2018





MORE INFORMATION AND SUPPORT: For business impact emergency issues, contact the ITS Helpdesk immediately at 706-583-2001 or 1-888-875-3697 (toll free within Georgia). For non-urgent issues, contact the ITS Helpdesk via the self-service support website at http://20ae226.6 (/w EMC J -17.815 -1.152 Td [(I)4.3 (T)-10.6 (S)2 (H)2.6 e0 TJ 0 (I)4.3 (T)-10.6 (S)24-10